«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis
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Jlira Napi-MaTy4. 2015/16
2015/16 4-i Typ, MaT4 Ne26

CyboTa, 08.08.2015, 19:30, KCK "Hika", OnekcaHgpis. 27°C. 'nagadi: 4000

HoBak AHOpIN
Cyxoubkuin ApTem
MoHomap BiTanin
YopHin ApTem
3anopoxaH AHApIN
oNleHKoB AHTOH
pruyk Bacunb
YeboTaes Ceprin
LLleHapik AHTOH
baHapa €BreH
bacos Ceprin

nacHi
JleBaHipoB Bnagucnas
Mukunuen CtaHichas
MaTBeeB OnekcaHgp
JleoHos Omutpo
Monapyc Aptem
CtapeHbkui Ceprin
KonomoeLb HOpin

ApbiTp:

banakiH Mukona
AcucTeHT 1:
XanameHaunk €BreH
ACUCTEHT 2:
PauynHcbka HaTanisa
4-vi apbiTp:

Macxan Irop

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

JlnceHko Banepin

0:1

«CTanb» KaM'sHCbKe

12
3
4
19
7
39
91
6
44
10
93

banaoypa OnekcaHap
Anamiok Bonogmnmup
KpaB4yeHKo AHTOH
MweHnyHnx Ceprin
BopoHiH Ceprin
BaciH deHuc
Kapactok PomaH
KaneH4yyk Makcum
MyTpaw KOpin
Kynay Bnagncnas
Jebenko PomaH

3anacHi

79
2

42
21
14
11
8

Henerar:

MaHbKiB KOpin
bapaHOBCHKUA ApTeM
barpacapos PocTucnas
Kyyepos Banepin
KoTnsap AHTOH

bynHik €BreH
oMeHioK Bonogmmump

Jinnoseubkni BikTop
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Nira Napi-MaTty. 2015/16, 2015/16, 4-i Typ, MaT4 Ne26
CyboTa, 08.08.2015, 19:30, KCK "Hika", OnekcaHgpia. 27°C. Fnagadi: 4000

. . 01 |
«OnekcaHapia» OnekcaHgpia 0 «CTanb» KaM'aHCbKe
44 baHapa €BreH ® 22
13 YopHin ApTem 27'
36' 4 KpaB4eHKO AHTOH
\ 93 [ebenko PomaH
39 N 8 'omeHoK Bonogummp
22 I'puuyk Bacunb \
6 JleoHoB AMUTpO N 61
17 F'oneHkoB AHTOH .
27 CtapeHbkun Ceprin N 65
74 44 MyTtpaw Kpin
15 3anopoxxaH AHApi ,
29 Konomoeub HOpin N 7
77 7 BopoHiH Ceprii
26 LWeHapik AHTOH 78'
, 10 Kynay Bnagucnas
86 N 21 Ky4epos Banepin
\ 39 BaciH leHunc
90+1 N 14 KoTnsp AHTOH
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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